Holly Abeels*

University of Florida IFAS
Extension

Brevard County

3695 Lake Drive

Cocoa, FL 32926
321-6331702
habeels@ufl.edu

Jim Atack*

111 SW 20™ St

Oak Island, NC 28465
901-520-8279
Jim.atack@adm.com

Trip Aukeman

3278 SalingerWay
Tallahassee, FL 32300
850-559-0060
taukeman@ccaflorida.org

Courtland Babcock 111
36 Black Gum Lane
Hilton Head, SC 29926
843-301-4408
jigskinz@hotmail.com

Scott Baker*

NC Sea Grant

UNCW Center for Marine
Science

5600 Marvin K Moss Lane
Wilmington, NC 28409
910-962-2492
bakers@uncw.edu

Luiz Barbieri

FWRI

100 8" Ave SE

St. Petersburg, FL 33701
727-423-3244
Luiz.barbieri@myfwc.com

Michelle Beasley

PO Box 15559
Wilmington, NC 28408
910-685-1723
Mgb123m@yahoo.com

Walter Bubley

217 Fort Johnson Rd
Charleston, SC 29412
843-953-9810
bubleyw@dnr.sc.gov

Bruce Buckson

5416 River Sound Terrace
Bradenton, FL 34208
850-509-3053
bruce@buckson.net

Scott Buff*

109 SE 36™ Street

Oak Island, NC 29465
910-294-1463
buffbuildersinc@yahoo.com

Michael Burton

National Marine Fisheries
Service

101 Pivers Island Rd
Beaufort, NC 28516
252-728-8756
Michael.burton@noaa.gov

Lora Clarke

PO Box 12484
Charleston, SC 29412
631-379-6718
Iclarke@pewtrusts.org
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Robert Crimian

The Nature Conservancy
PO Box 484

Brunswick, GA 31305
267-280-3344
rcrimian@tnc.org

Leda Cunningham

205 Taylor Lane

Morehead City, NC 28557
305-393-0934
Lcunningham@pewtrusts.or

g

Forest David

PO Box 7837

Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469
843-340-5486
Forestdavids@gmail.com

Brett Fitzgerald

1505 West Terrace Drive
Lake Worth, FL 33460
561-707-8923
brett@snookfoundation.org

Bryan Fluech

38 Coral Cove
Brunswick, GA 31523
239-247-3946
fluech@uga.edu

Karla Gore

6225 Ravenwood Dr
Sarasota, FL 34243
727-824-5305
Karla.gore@noaa.gov
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Bill Gorham*

25 12" Ave

Southern Shores, NC 27949
703-919-0886
Getbowedup40@gmail.com

Otto Gruhn

1182 Neck Rd

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

904-838-6583
otto@gruhnmay.com

David Harmon

3418 Attley Street

Mount Pleasant, SC 29466
843-475-1807
Davidjharmonl@gmail.com

Frank Helies

263 13" Ave South

St. Petersburg, FL 33701
727-209-5988
Frank.helies@noaa.gov

William Hayman

14166 | and GN Road
College Station, TX 77845
301-335-3230
heymanwill@yahoo.com

Rusty Hudson*

1045 West International
Speedway Blvd

Daytona Beach, FL 32114
386-547-1254
Dsf2009@aol.com

Jimmy Hull*

1258 John Anderson Dr.
Ormond Beach, FL 33176
386-547-1254
Hullseafood@aol.com

Ryan Jiorle

Virginia Marine Resources
Commission

2600 Washington Ave

Third Floor

Newport News, VA 23607
757-247-2272
Ryan.jiorle@mrc.virgina.gov

Kathy Knowlton

One Conservation Way
Brunswick, GA 31520
912-262-3122
Kathy.knowlton@dnr.ga.gov

Shelly Krueger*

1100 Simonton Street
Suite 2-260

Key West, FL 33040
305-292-4502
shellykrueger@ufl.edu

Ira Laks*

12698 187" Place North
Jupiter, FL 33478
561-719-8857
captainira@att.net

Bernard Linney

2236 Hartfords Bluff Circle
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464
843-277-6449
bhl@southstarr.com

Robert Lorenz*

1509 Meridian Terrace
Wilmington, NC 28411
910-232-4755
rilorenz@ec.rr.com
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Gretchen Martin

8B Henderson St. E
Wrightsville Beach, NC
28480

910-524-6986
Gbmartin71@gmail.com

Bruce Mason

2861 Anchor Watch Drive
Wadmalaw Island, SC 29487
336-408-6870
bmason@rwhbaird.com

Chris McHan

25 Merrill Rd
Freeport, ME 04032
813-313-6079
cnchan@gmri.org

Richard Merrick

134 King Street

Falmouth, MA 02540
508-274-7274
Richard.merrick@noaa.gov

Sara Mirabilio

North Carolina Sea Grant
PO Box 699

Manteo, NC 27954
2524755488
saram@csi.northcarolina.edu

George Mitchell

11854 150 Court North
Jupiter, FL 33478
561-339-1428
fabulousfishing@aol.com

James Morley

110 Ricks Ave
Beaufort, NC 28516
717-858-2584
Jw.morley@rutgers.edu
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Trish Murphey

3441 Arendell St

PO Box 769

Morehead City, NC 28557
252-808-8091
Trish.murphey@ncdenr.gov

Joe Myers

1050 N. Highland St
Suite 200A-N
Arlington, VA 22201
703-842-0789
Joe.myers@accsp.org

Laura Oremland

NOAA Fisheries Office of
Science and Technology
1315 East-West Hwy
Silver Spring, MD 20910
301-427-8162
Laura.oremland@noaa.gov

Greg Peralta*

111 Beresford Creek St
Daniel Island, SC 29492
843-224-0099
captgregp@gmail.com

Tom Roller*

807 Deerfield Drive

Beaufort, NC 28516
919-423-6310
capttom@waterdogguideservic

€.com

Kevin Rose

400 Johnston St.

Savannah, GA 31405
912-308-4622
kevin@telecastercharters.com

Michael Rowland
2880 Rocky Point Rd.
Malabar, FL 32950
321-258-5270
mrowfish@aol.com

Paul Rudershauser

303 College Circle
Morehad City, NC 28577
252-646-8815
pjruders@ncsu.edu

Michelle Ryan

3027 Bryan St.

Alexandria, VA 22302
571-723-2754
Michelle.ryan@comcast.net

Beverly Sauls

Fish and Wildlife Research
Institute

100 8™ Ave SE

St. Petersburg, FL 33704
727-502-4719
Beverly.sauls@myfwc.com

George Sedberry

6 Sorghum Lane

Savannah, GA 31411
912-308-5193
George.sedberry@gmail.com

Monica Smit-Brunello
263 13" Ave S.

Suite 177

St. Petersburg, FL 33701
727-824-5370

brunello@noaa.gov

Scott Smith

NC Division of Marine
Fisheries

PO Box 769

Morehead City, NC 28557
910-265-0057
Scott.smith@ncdenr.gov

Dave Snyder*

55 Cinema Lane

St. Simons, GA 31522
912-399-3813
dave@halyardsrestaurant.com

Mimi Stafford

354 Boca Chica Rd
Key West, FL 33040
305-923-7800
Simi01@bellsouth.net

Tracey Smart

217 Fort Johnson Rd.
Charleston, SC 29412
843-953-9226
smartt@dnr.sc.qov

Go to Top
41

Erik Williams

101 Pivers Island Rd
Beaufort, NC 28516
252-728-8727
Erik.williams@noaa.gov

NOTE: All Advisory Panel members
are also considered to be in the
SEDAR Pool.

**Denotes member also serves on
another AP and was appointed to
the SEDAR Pool prior to the other
appointment.
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